1. A. Cappelli Co.(Ethiopia) PLC
 P.O.Box: 3270
 Phone: 251-1-2753255/2752287
 Fax: 251-1-2751377
 Mobile: 091-1210060
 E-mail: 

2. Abdurahman Abdulahi Sherif

 P.O.Box: 1663

 Phone: 251-1-2756209/3203858

 Fax: 

 Mobile: 091-1223465

 E-mail: 

3 .Absera Trading

P.O.Box: 7721

Phone: 251-1-1553819/1121512/1553879

Fax: 251-1-1553979

Mobile: 091-1204210

E-mail: absera.trdg@ethionet.et
4. Ahmed Nurhussien Ibrahim

P.O.Box: 56197

Phone: 251-1-2762220

Fax: 251-1-1558988

Mobile: 091-1205179

E-mail: 

5. Ajli International Trading

P.O.Box: 43439

Phone: 251-1-1566530/2767906

Fax: 251-1-2767901

Mobile: 091-1205338

E-mail: seidibrahim@ethionet.et 
6. Alem Business Center

P.O.Box: 4663

Phone: 251-1-2721060/61/62

Fax: 251-1-2721063

Mobile: 

E-mail: 

7. AL-Eman Trading

P.O.Box: 14498

Phone: 251-1-1114775/1561490

Fax: 251-1-1551+664

Mobile: 091-1204120/3253757
E-mail: al-eman@ethionet.et
8. Aman Import - Export

P.O.Box: 4940

Phone: 251-1-3713401/2725062

Fax: 251-13713658

Mobile: 091-1206449

E-mail: aman@ethionet.et
9. Asfa PLC
P.O.Box: 9259

Phone: 251-1-5511859/93

Fax: 251-1-5519803

Mobile: 091-1-210717

E-mail: asfa@ethionet.et
10. Badechi and Family PLC

P.O.Box: 261/1022

Phone: 251-1-2794846

Fax: 251-12796537
Mobile: 091-1205515
E-mail: 
11. Camels Trading Enterprise 
P.O.Box: 1148

Phone: 251-1-2754881/2755830/2770142

Fax: 251-12762623

Mobile: 091-1205374/84

E-mail: camels@ethionet.et
12. Cleanway PLC 

P.O.Box: 9716

Phone: 251-1-514224/5512727/5533662

Fax: 251-5525749

Mobile: 091-1200325

E-mail: cleanway@ethionet.et
13. Cosmo Trading PLC

P.O.Box: 90726

Phone: 251-1-5531474/5522167/5522169

Fax: 251-5520569

Mobile: 091-1207152

E-mail: cosmotrading@ethionet.et
14. Cream Trading PLC

P.O.Box: 58634

Phone: 251-1-5524638/39

Fax: 251-5524809

Mobile: 091-1408546/205293

E-mail: cream@ethionet.et
15. Danted Commerical Enterprise 

P.O.Box: 22104

Phone: 251-1-6637778/88

Fax: 251-6637789

Mobile: 091-1222623

E-mail: danted2000@ethionet.et
16. Efoyta Kolfe Marketing Center
P.O.Box: 1150

Phone: 251-1-2797238

Fax: 251-2797351

Mobile: 

E-mail: 

17. Ethio-Webe International plc

P.O.Box: 9373

Phone: 251-1-1570555/1564559

Fax: 00251-1-5511479
Mobile: 091-1-220117
E-mail:
18. G.A.K.General Trading  
P.O.Box: 18008

Phone: 251-1-6611221

Fax: 251-56661577

Mobile: 091-1221431

E-mail: mca@ethionet.et
19. Gavish Import Export
P.O.Box: 4620
Phone: 251-1-2750489
Fax: 251-2750489
Mobile: 091-1224684
E-mail: gavish@ethionet.et
20. Get-As International plc

P.O.Box: 50800

Phone: 

Fax: 251-550653

Mobile: 

E-mail: get-as@ethionet.et
21. Habtemeskel Wolde

P.O.Box: 26024

Phone: 251-1-2770148/5150932

Fax: 251-5519482

Mobile: 091-1219495

E-mail: 
22. Harilal H.Shah

P.O.Box: 2570

Phone: 251-1-1115858/1562800

Fax: 251-552199

Mobile: 091-1200157

E-mail: dhshah@ethionet.et
23. Hussien Geressu Habibi
P.O.Box: 50860

Phone: 251-1-2753623/2750136
Fax: 251-2766270
Mobile: 091-1209475
E-mail: 

24. International Commission Agency plc

P.O.Box: 218

Phone: 251-1-1557055/1560224/1111392

Fax: 251-1551145

Mobile: 091-1223868

E-mail: rose-srh@yahoo.com
25. Ismael Ahmed

P.O.Box: 28732

Phone: 251-1-2132083/5538606/2132495

Fax: 251-2754522

Mobile: 091-1210063

E-mail: 

26. Jafer Agraw

P.O.Box: 19211

Phone: 251-1-1551108

Fax: 

Mobile: 091-1223226

E-mail: 

27. K.A.S.S.PVT.LTD.CO
P.O.Box: 181789

Phone: 251-1-1571725

Fax: 251-1559771

Mobile: 091-1205000

E-mail: 

28. Kabed Trading PLC

P.O.Box: 22690

Phone: 251-1-2779307

Fax: 251-2779308

Mobile: 091-1205291

E-mail:
29. Kabew Trading PLC

 P.O.Box: 2546

Phone: 251-1-5537556/4341521

Fax: 251-5526909/6602244

Mobile: 091-1202226

E-mail: kat@ethionet.et
30. kalid Zakaria  Adus

P.O.Box: 50206

Phone: 251-1-2767637

Fax: 

Mobile: 091-1203698

E-mail:

31.Kebede Getaneh Mersha
P.O.Box: 121758

Phone: 251-1-4665139

Fax: 251-2754522

Mobile: 091-1209884

E-mail: kgmimport@yahoo.com
32.Kurtu International PVT LTD

P.O.Box: 1181

Phone: 251-1-2779693/2770893

Fax: 251-2779694

Mobile: 091-1200014

E-mail: kurtu@ethionet.et
33. Menberemariam Woldeyesus Workneh

P.O.Box: 101583

Phone: 251-1-2769676

Fax: 

Mobile: 091-1207641

E-mail: 
34. Model International PLC 

P.O .Box: 7849

Phone: 251-1-2757624

Fax: 251-1-2757622
Mobile: 091-1205041
E-mail: model@ethionet.et
35. Mohammed Nur Salih Seid

P.O.Box: 8927

Phone: 251-1-2131972

Fax: 

Mobile: 091-402163

E-mail: 

36. Mohan International
P.O.Box: 1873

Phone: 251-1-2792148

Fax: 251-1568214

Mobile: 091-1221155

E-mail: mohan@ethionet.et
37. Nuredin Hassen Kenfela
P.O.Box: 8331

Phone: 251-1-2792148

Fax: 251-1568214

Mobile: 091-1221155

E-mail: iceland@ethionet.et
38. Omer & Awad Baobed PLC

P.O.Box: 1245

Phone: 251-1-1562579/1562580/1563098
Fax: 251-1560394
Mobile: 091-1200120
E-mail: efcas@ethionet.et
39. Petram Company LTC

P.O.Box: 707

Phone: 251-1-5510949/5504030

Fax: 251-5533269

Mobile: 091-1200020

E-mail: petram@ethionet.et
40. Shoa Trade & Industry PLC

P.O.Box: 2344

Phone: 251-1-1560363/1574062/1574063

Fax: 251-1560187

Mobile: 

E-mail: shoa@ethionet.et
41. Star Business Group P.L.C
P.O.Box: 2598

Phone: 251-1-2756441/42/2756520

Fax: 251-12756472

Mobile: 091-1201945

E-mail: sbg@ethionet.et
42. Trasukmlal M.Doshi

P.O.Box: 2537

Phone: 251-1-1120747

Fax: 251-11550941

Mobile: 

E-mail: 

43. Teklemedhin Bekele Importer
P.O.Box: 24995

Phone: 251-1-2751352/6260004

Fax: 

Mobile: 091-1213716

E-mail: 

44. Trade Link PVT.LTD.CO

P.O.Box: 6737

Phone: 251-1-1553545/1575500/1577677

Fax: 251-1550799

Mobile: 091-1200065

E-mail: t.link@ethionet.et
45. Zeinu Hassen (HAJI)
P.O.Box: 182831
Phone: 251-1-2756412
Fax: 251-12770758

Mobile: 
E-mail: 
46. Zenith Gebs Eshet Eth LTD

P.O.Box: 4663

Phone: 251-1-3721060/61/62

Fax: 251-13721063

Mobile: 

E-mail: zenith@ethionet.et







